

Misc.Case 44/2025

Order Dated :28/07/2025

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

All the OP (s) are present by filing hazirah and appeared by fresh vakalatnama.

All the OP(s) are directed to file w/o and affidavit on next date positively.

Day adjourned.

To 24/09/2025 for filing w/o and affidavit i/d n/o.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia