

Misc.Case 44/2025

Order Dated :01/07/2026

Today the date is fixed for exparte hearing.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

Exparte interim hearing is heard in full in presence of the Petitioner.

Day adjourned.

To 30/07/2026 for exparte interim order.

Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah